Change in sentiment towards Clifden Regeneration Plans 2023 vs 2022
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Clifden Town Survey of Clifden Regeneration Plans 2022 2023 2022
% Agree % Disagree % Agree % Disagree % Change
Survey Questions
I am happy with the proposed plans for the Clifden Town Centre 20% 80% 82% 18%
The proper balance between car, pedestrian and bike usage has been
struck 3% 97% 61% 39%
| am concerned with the proposed changes for car parking in Clifden 73% 27% 64% 36% -9%
I am happy with the proposed plans for the Beach Road Quay area 76% 24% 86% 14%
I am happy with the proposed plans for the Harbour Park area 68% 32% 93% 7%

Surveys carried out by Connemara Chamber of Commerce

See website for more details www.ConnemaraChamber.ie

1|Page


https://connemarachamber.ie/tag/clifden-regeneration/
https://connemarachamber.ie/tag/clifden-regeneration/

m%m Change in sentiment towards Clifden Regeneration Plans 2023 vs 2022

& Connemara

Chaebae of Commerce

2023 2023 vs
Clifden Town Survey of Clifden Regeneration Plans 2022
. Results | % Change
Survey Questions
I am happy with the proposed plans for the Clifden Town Centre Up by 62%
The proper balance between car, pedestrian and bike usage has been struck Up by 58%
Down by
| am concerned with the proposed changes for car parking in Clifden 9%
| am happy with the proposed plans for the Beach Road Quay area Up by 10%
I am happy with the proposed plans for the Harbour Park area Up by 25%
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